i	FORM PTO-1594 1-31-92 06 - 10 - 1	999 T U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
5.18.99	To the Honorable Commissioner	ched original documents or copy thereof.
		·· 1
	1. Name of conveying party(ies. 1010604 SF Hotel Company, L.P. 8100 East 22 nd Street North; Building 500 Wichita, Kansas 67226	Name: Summerfield Hotel Company, L.P. Internal Address: Building 500 Street Address: 8100 East
	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	City: Wichita State
	☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation-State of Kansas ☐ Other Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No 3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	☐ Individual(s) citizensh ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☒ Corporation-State ☐ Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic repre-
	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	sentative designation is attached: Yes No
	□ Other	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
	Execution Date: February 19, 1999	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? □ Yes ☒ No
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/036,303;	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,605,108; 1,663,720; 1,705,665; 1,649,083
	Additional numbers attached?	☐ Yes ⊠ No
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: five
	Name: Jocelyn G. Bolling	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
7	Internal Address: Dorsey & Whitney LLP	
	Suite 200	
	Street Address: 1330 Connecticut Avenue NW	8. Deposit account number:
		(For Any Deficiency) 04-1425
	City: Washington State DC ZIP: 20036	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
		THIS SPACE
	 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing a true copy of the original document. Jocelyn G. Bolling 	information is true and correct and any attached copy is 5/18/1999
	Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
		Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: two
	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	th this portion
	Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	
999 DNGI 31 32	Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks 40.00 DP 100.00 DP 100.00 DP	
	Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.	

TRADEMARK REEL: 001910 FRAME: 0660

AMENDMENT TO

53 COMPONATION CHANGE

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

SF HOTEL COMPANY, L.P.

THIS AMENDMENT to Certificate of Limited Partnership of SF Hotel Company, L.P. (the "Partnership"), is being duly executed and filed by PAH-Summerfield LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, as general partner of the Partnership, to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership of the Partnership (the "Certificate") pursuant to Section 56-1a152 of the Kansas Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act.

The Certificate is hereby amended by changing Article One of the Certificate to read as follows:

"The name of the limited partnership is Summerfield Hotel Company, L.P."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership on the 19th day of February, 1999

> PAH-SUMMERFIELD, LLC. a Delaware limited liability company General Partner By: PAH-Summerfield Holding Corp. a Delaware corporation, Its Manager

President

CERTIFICATE OF THE KANSAS SECRETARY OF STATE

Registration No. 165-056-6

I hereby certify the above and toregoing to be true and entrect copy of the original filed with the Kansas Secretary of State. Certified on this date: Www.

BON THORNBURGH, Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 001910 FRAME: 0661

RECORDED: 05/18/1999